UNION COUNTY IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY

BILLS FOR APPROVAL
March 5, 2014

General File

DeCotiis Fitzpatrick Legal Services 02/24/14
Courier News Legal Advertisement 02/12/14
Star Ledger Legal Advertisement 02/24/14
Morningstar

DeCotiis Fitzpatrick Legal Services 02/24/14

Quantum Legal Solutions, LLC
Quantum Legal Solutions, LLC

Linden Firehouse
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick

Verge Properties
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick

Union County College - Cranford

DeCotiis Fitzpatrick
Netta Architects
Netta Architects

Union County College - Plainfield

DeCotiis Fitzpatrick
Netta Architects
Netta Architects

Union County Family Courthouse

DeCotiis Fitzpatrick
Netta Architects
Netta Architects

Renewable Energy
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick

Tioga Workout
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick

Golf Course Project
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick

Runnells Specialized Hospital
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick

Transcription Services 12/31/13
Transcription Services 01/14/14

Legal Services 02/24/14

Legal Services 02/24/14

Legal Services 02/24/14
Professional Services 02/19/14
Professional Services 02/19/14

Legal Services 02/24/14
Professional Services 02/19/14
Professional Services 02/19/14

Legal Services 02/24/14
Professional Services 02/19/14
Professional Services 02/19/14

Legal Services 02/24/14

Legal Services 02/24/14

Legal Services 02/24/14

Legal Services 02/24/14

TOTAL

&L AP

&L A A

&L A A &L AL

&L H P

17,468.22
15.84
78.88

14,335.59
623.00
1,044.24

462.50

102.82

13,174.30
53,000.00
354.55

1,295.90
25,000.00
418.25

14,863.10
27,176.47
1,213.75

555.00

18,315.00

3,879.39

11,965.44

205,342.24



